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Lecturer (Full-Time)  

  

  

Email Address  

Dr. Adetutu Aina-Pelemo   Adetutu.pelemo@uwi.edu  

Ms. Carla Ali  carla.ali@uwi.edu  

Prof. David Berry  david.berry@uwi.edu  

Dr. Erskine Burke  erskine.burke@uwi.edu  

Mrs. Nicole Foster  nicole.foster@uwi.edu  

Dr. Denis Halis  denis.halis@uwi.edu  

Dr. Antonius Hippolyte  antonius.hippolyte@uwi.edu  

Dr. Vittorio Indovina  vittorio.indovina@uwi.edu  

Ms. Alana Lancaster  alana.lancaster@uwi.edu  

Dr. Janeille Matthews  janeille.matthews@uwi.edu  

Dr. Alois Mugadza  alois.mugadza@uwi.edu  

Dr. Asya Ostroukh  asya.ostroukh@uwi.edu  

Ms. Nailah Robinson  nailah.robinson@uwi.edu  

Ms. Jaydene Thomas  jaydene.thomas@uwi.com  

Dr. Ronnie Yearwood  ronnie.yearwood@uwi.edu  

    

  

Lecturer (Part-Time)  

  

Email Address  

Mr. Rico Yearwood Rico.yearwood@cavehill.uwi.edu  

Prof. Andrew Burgess andrew.burgess@cavehill.uwi.edu  
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